
$925,000

202-5689 KINGS RD, VANCOUVER
https://kevinkang.ca

Rare Freehold opportunity in a prime UBC location! This corner
unit 2BR 2BA features 2 balconies, bedrooms on either side, and
an oversized and inviting living area. The home has been well
cared for and is absolutely move-in ready. Overlooking the quiet
Kings road… the location speaks for itself, and lends to an
effortlessly peaceful…

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Apartment

• Sold

• Sold

• 760 sq ft


